
Data di 
Nascita

1 TAVERA GIULIA 13/03/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,70              9,50              9,65 28,850 
2 NIZZOLI VITTORIA 01/11/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,85              8,85              9,70 28,400 
3 CANINI GLORIA 28/08/2012 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,40              9,30              9,60 28,300 
4 PANADA GLENDA 18/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,40              9,20              9,60 28,200 
5 MURRONI SONIA 27/04/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,65              9,10              9,40 28,150 
6 RAMERA MARTA 28/07/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,70              8,70              9,70 28,100 
7 MURRONI ILENIA 11/01/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,60              8,85              9,60 28,050 
8 CORSINI LAURA 07/08/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,80              8,70              9,55 28,050 
9 BALLESTRA LARA 10/12/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  9,40              8,85              9,70 27,950 
10 BEZATI ISABELLA 16/03/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,45              8,90              9,60 27,950 
11 CASANOVA ELISA 19/10/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,65              8,60              9,60 27,850 
12 TONINELLI BEATRICE 03/12/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,40              8,70              9,70 27,800 
13 GHIDELLI GIULIA 13/08/2012 GYM ART 2014                  9,40              8,80              9,60 27,800 
14 MAZZUCCHETTI MATILDE 29/07/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,30              9,10              9,40 27,800 
15 MECI KATE 09/09/2012 GYM ART 2014                  9,25              8,80              9,70 27,750 
16 DUINA LINDA 31/08/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,45              8,70              9,55 27,700 
17 SGARELLA MORGANA 01/06/2012 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD                  9,00              8,95              9,70 27,650 
18 PELÒ ADELE 29/08/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,90              9,30              9,40 27,600 
19 GHIDINELLI STELLA 27/02/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,35              8,60              9,60 27,550 
20 OLIVETTI AGATA 03/03/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,30              8,70              9,50 27,500 
21 SISMONDINI GINEVRA 12/01/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,90              8,75              9,80 27,450 
22 RIZZO DILETTA 23/12/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  9,20              8,55              9,65 27,400 
23 CHEBBI CAMILLA 13/04/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,75              8,00              9,60 27,350 
24 CANCIANI ILARIA 09/12/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,30              8,60              9,40 27,300 
25 RUSSO LUDOVICA 29/03/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,25              8,70              9,30 27,250 
26 MERUCCI MARGHERITA 14/10/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,60              9,05              9,60 27,250 
27 SALA MARGHERITA 29/06/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  9,20              8,35              9,60 27,150 
28 COLLINI ELENA 21/12/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,35              8,40              9,40 27,150 
29 CLAUDIANO CAMILLA 27/12/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  9,00              8,50              9,60 27,100 
30 BARBIERI SOFIA 25/12/2012 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,10              8,70              9,30 27,100 
31 TABONI ALESSIA 13/09/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,90              8,55              9,60 27,050 
32 PERIN EMILY CLOE 27/09/2011 GYM ART 2014                  8,80              8,40              9,80 27,000 
33 GORRINI ALICE 19/09/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,20              8,20              9,60 27,000 
34 FALCONE ARIANNA 26/12/2012 GYM ART 2014                  9,45              8,00              9,50 26,950 
35 BIBAJ SOFIA 01/07/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 9,10              8,30              9,50 26,900 
36 RAVELLI ANGELICA 22/03/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,20              8,20              9,50 26,900 
37 FINAZZI NICOLE UGOMA 27/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,00              8,50              9,40 26,900 
38 DAL BELLO ELENA 04/03/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,30              8,15              9,30 26,750 
39 HUSEJNOVIC ADNA 12/05/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,60              8,50              9,60 26,700 
40 ANGELINI VERONICA 28/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,50              7,60              9,50 26,600 
41 CUCCHI ARIANNA 10/12/2010 GYM ART 2014                  9,45              7,30              9,60 26,350 
42 CODAZZI GIULIA 26/08/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,60              8,10              9,60 26,300 
43 MAUGERI GIORGIA 11/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,60              8,60              9,10 26,300 
44 ARPINI SOFIA 22/11/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,30              8,70              9,30 26,300 
45 CORTESI ANNA 24/09/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,50              8,70              9,10 26,300 
46 MEKKA ALICE 05/10/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,70              8,10              9,40 26,200 
47 MAGGI ALICE FRIDA 07/05/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,80              7,90              9,20 25,900 
48 RAMOINO GIULIA 15/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,80              7,30              9,60 25,700 
49 ZANINI CHLOE 27/05/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 9,30              5,00              9,45 23,750 
50 FAIT AGATA 29/12/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
51 COBELLI VALENTINA 11/12/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 0,000 
52 RUGGIERO GINEVRA 22/11/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
53 STRIANO AURORA 03/08/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
54 PATERNOSTER ASIA 13/03/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
55 VERSACE MELISSA 28/10/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
56 SCIAMANDA CAMILLA 11/07/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
57 GATTI EVELIN MAELLE 30/05/2011 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
58 FINAZZI VERA 16/01/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
59 PATERNOSTER DESIREE 29/10/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
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1 CORSINI LAURA 07/08/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,800 
2 CHEBBI CAMILLA 13/04/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,750 
3 RAMERA MARTA 28/07/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,700 
4 CASANOVA ELISA 19/10/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,650 
5 MURRONI SONIA 27/04/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,650 
6 MURRONI ILENIA 11/01/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
7 ANGELINI VERONICA 28/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,500 
8 FALCONE ARIANNA 26/12/2012 GYM ART 2014 9,450 
9 DUINA LINDA 31/08/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,450 
10 BEZATI ISABELLA 16/03/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,450 
11 CUCCHI ARIANNA 10/12/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,450 
12 BALLESTRA LARA 10/12/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,400 
13 TONINELLI BEATRICE 03/12/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
14 GHIDELLI GIULIA 13/08/2012 GYM ART 2014 9,400 
15 PANADA GLENDA 18/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
16 GHIDINELLI STELLA 27/02/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,350 
17 COLLINI ELENA 21/12/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,350 
18 ZANINI CHLOE 27/05/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,300 
19 CANCIANI ILARIA 09/12/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
20 MAZZUCCHETTI MATILDE 29/07/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
21 DAL BELLO ELENA 04/03/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
22 OLIVETTI AGATA 03/03/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
23 MECI KATE 09/09/2012 GYM ART 2014 9,250 
24 RUSSO LUDOVICA 29/03/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,250 
25 SALA MARGHERITA 29/06/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,200 
26 RAVELLI ANGELICA 22/03/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
27 RIZZO DILETTA 23/12/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,200 
28 GORRINI ALICE 19/09/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
29 BARBIERI SOFIA 25/12/2012 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
30 BIBAJ SOFIA 01/07/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,100 
31 CLAUDIANO CAMILLA 27/12/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,000 
32 SGARELLA MORGANA 01/06/2012 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,000 
33 FINAZZI NICOLE UGOMA 27/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
34 TABONI ALESSIA 13/09/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
35 SISMONDINI GINEVRA 12/01/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,900 
36 PELÒ ADELE 29/08/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
37 MAGGI ALICE FRIDA 07/05/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
38 PERIN EMILY CLOE 27/09/2011 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
39 RAMOINO GIULIA 15/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,800 
40 MEKKA ALICE 05/10/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,700 
41 HUSEJNOVIC ADNA 12/05/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
42 MERUCCI MARGHERITA 14/10/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
43 CODAZZI GIULIA 26/08/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
44 MAUGERI GIORGIA 11/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,600 
45 CORTESI ANNA 24/09/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,500 
46 ARPINI SOFIA 22/11/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,300 
47 FAIT AGATA 29/12/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
48 COBELLI VALENTINA 11/12/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
49 RUGGIERO GINEVRA 22/11/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
50 STRIANO AURORA 03/08/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
51 PATERNOSTER ASIA 13/03/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
52 VERSACE MELISSA 28/10/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
53 SCIAMANDA CAMILLA 11/07/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
54 GATTI EVELIN MAELLE 30/05/2011 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
55 FINAZZI VERA 16/01/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
56 PATERNOSTER DESIREE 29/10/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
57
58
59

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 PELÒ ADELE 29/08/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
2 PANADA GLENDA 18/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
3 MAZZUCCHETTI MATILDE 29/07/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
4 MURRONI SONIA 27/04/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
5 MERUCCI MARGHERITA 14/10/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,050 
6 SGARELLA MORGANA 01/06/2012 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 8,950 
7 BEZATI ISABELLA 16/03/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,900 
8 BALLESTRA LARA 10/12/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,850 
9 MURRONI ILENIA 11/01/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,850 
10 MECI KATE 09/09/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
11 GHIDELLI GIULIA 13/08/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
12 SISMONDINI GINEVRA 12/01/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,750 
13 BARBIERI SOFIA 25/12/2012 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
14 TONINELLI BEATRICE 03/12/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
15 DUINA LINDA 31/08/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
16 RUSSO LUDOVICA 29/03/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
17 CORSINI LAURA 07/08/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
18 OLIVETTI AGATA 03/03/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
19 ARPINI SOFIA 22/11/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
20 CORTESI ANNA 24/09/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
21 RAMERA MARTA 28/07/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
22 CASANOVA ELISA 19/10/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,600 
23 GHIDINELLI STELLA 27/02/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
24 CANCIANI ILARIA 09/12/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,600 
25 MAUGERI GIORGIA 11/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,600 
26 TABONI ALESSIA 13/09/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,550 
27 RIZZO DILETTA 23/12/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,550 
28 CLAUDIANO CAMILLA 27/12/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,500 
29 HUSEJNOVIC ADNA 12/05/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,500 
30 FINAZZI NICOLE UGOMA 27/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,500 
31 COLLINI ELENA 21/12/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,400 
32 PERIN EMILY CLOE 27/09/2011 GYM ART 2014 8,400 
33 SALA MARGHERITA 29/06/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,350 
34 BIBAJ SOFIA 01/07/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,300 
35 RAVELLI ANGELICA 22/03/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,200 
36 GORRINI ALICE 19/09/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,200 
37 DAL BELLO ELENA 04/03/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,150 
38 MEKKA ALICE 05/10/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,100 
39 CODAZZI GIULIA 26/08/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,100 
40 FALCONE ARIANNA 26/12/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,000 
41 CHEBBI CAMILLA 13/04/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,000 
42 MAGGI ALICE FRIDA 07/05/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,900 
43 ANGELINI VERONICA 28/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,600 
44 RAMOINO GIULIA 15/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 7,300 
45 CUCCHI ARIANNA 10/12/2010 GYM ART 2014 7,300 
46 ZANINI CHLOE 27/05/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.5,000 
47 FAIT AGATA 29/12/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
48 COBELLI VALENTINA 11/12/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
49 RUGGIERO GINEVRA 22/11/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
50 STRIANO AURORA 03/08/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
51 PATERNOSTER ASIA 13/03/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
52 VERSACE MELISSA 28/10/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
53 SCIAMANDA CAMILLA 11/07/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
54 GATTI EVELIN MAELLE 30/05/2011 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
55 FINAZZI VERA 16/01/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
56 PATERNOSTER DESIREE 29/10/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
57
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1 RAMERA MARTA 28/07/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
2 SGARELLA MORGANA 01/06/2012 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,500 
3 GHIDELLI GIULIA 13/08/2012 GYM ART 2014 9,350 
4 SISMONDINI GINEVRA 12/01/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,300 
5 MURRONI SONIA 27/04/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
6 BALLESTRA LARA 10/12/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,200 
7 RIZZO DILETTA 23/12/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,150 
8 ZANINI CHLOE 27/05/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,100 
9 PANADA GLENDA 18/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
10 PERIN EMILY CLOE 27/09/2011 GYM ART 2014 9,050 
11 DAL BELLO ELENA 04/03/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,050 
12 BEZATI ISABELLA 16/03/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
13 GHIDINELLI STELLA 27/02/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
14 MERUCCI MARGHERITA 14/10/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
15 FINAZZI NICOLE UGOMA 27/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
16 CHEBBI CAMILLA 13/04/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
17 TABONI ALESSIA 13/09/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,950 
18 TONINELLI BEATRICE 03/12/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
19 COLLINI ELENA 21/12/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
20 MAZZUCCHETTI MATILDE 29/07/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
21 OLIVETTI AGATA 03/03/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,900 
22 ARPINI SOFIA 22/11/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
23 GORRINI ALICE 19/09/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,850 
24 CUCCHI ARIANNA 10/12/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,850 
25 CASANOVA ELISA 19/10/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
26 MEKKA ALICE 05/10/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,800 
27 MECI KATE 09/09/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
28 SALA MARGHERITA 29/06/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,800 
29 CANCIANI ILARIA 09/12/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
30 CODAZZI GIULIA 26/08/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
31 CORSINI LAURA 07/08/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
32 BARBIERI SOFIA 25/12/2012 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,750 
33 MURRONI ILENIA 11/01/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,750 
34 CLAUDIANO CAMILLA 27/12/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,700 
35 FALCONE ARIANNA 26/12/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,700 
36 CORTESI ANNA 24/09/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
37 BIBAJ SOFIA 01/07/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,600 
38 HUSEJNOVIC ADNA 12/05/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
39 RAMOINO GIULIA 15/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,600 
40 RAVELLI ANGELICA 22/03/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,500 
41 DUINA LINDA 31/08/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,400 
42 RUSSO LUDOVICA 29/03/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,400 
43 PELÒ ADELE 29/08/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,300 
44 MAGGI ALICE FRIDA 07/05/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,300 
45 FAIT AGATA 29/12/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
46 COBELLI VALENTINA 11/12/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
47 RUGGIERO GINEVRA 22/11/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
48 STRIANO AURORA 03/08/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
49 PATERNOSTER ASIA 13/03/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
50 ANGELINI VERONICA 28/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
51 VERSACE MELISSA 28/10/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
52 MAUGERI GIORGIA 11/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
53 SCIAMANDA CAMILLA 11/07/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
54 GATTI EVELIN MAELLE 30/05/2011 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
55 FINAZZI VERA 16/01/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
56 PATERNOSTER DESIREE 29/10/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
57
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 SISMONDINI GINEVRA 12/01/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,800 
2 PERIN EMILY CLOE 27/09/2011 GYM ART 2014 9,800 
3 BALLESTRA LARA 10/12/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,700 
4 TONINELLI BEATRICE 03/12/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,700 
5 MECI KATE 09/09/2012 GYM ART 2014 9,700 
6 SGARELLA MORGANA 01/06/2012 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,700 
7 RAMERA MARTA 28/07/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,700 
8 RIZZO DILETTA 23/12/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,650 
9 CLAUDIANO CAMILLA 27/12/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,600 
10 CASANOVA ELISA 19/10/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
11 TABONI ALESSIA 13/09/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
12 GHIDELLI GIULIA 13/08/2012 GYM ART 2014 9,600 
13 SALA MARGHERITA 29/06/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,600 
14 HUSEJNOVIC ADNA 12/05/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
15 BEZATI ISABELLA 16/03/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
16 GHIDINELLI STELLA 27/02/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
17 MURRONI ILENIA 11/01/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
18 PANADA GLENDA 18/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
19 MERUCCI MARGHERITA 14/10/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
20 GORRINI ALICE 19/09/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
21 CODAZZI GIULIA 26/08/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
22 RAMOINO GIULIA 15/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,600 
23 CUCCHI ARIANNA 10/12/2010 GYM ART 2014 9,600 
24 CHEBBI CAMILLA 13/04/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
25 DUINA LINDA 31/08/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,550 
26 CORSINI LAURA 07/08/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,550 
27 FALCONE ARIANNA 26/12/2012 GYM ART 2014 9,500 
28 BIBAJ SOFIA 01/07/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,500 
29 RAVELLI ANGELICA 22/03/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
30 ANGELINI VERONICA 28/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,500 
31 OLIVETTI AGATA 03/03/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,500 
32 ZANINI CHLOE 27/05/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,450 
33 MEKKA ALICE 05/10/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,400 
34 COLLINI ELENA 21/12/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
35 CANCIANI ILARIA 09/12/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
36 PELÒ ADELE 29/08/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
37 MAZZUCCHETTI MATILDE 29/07/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
38 FINAZZI NICOLE UGOMA 27/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
39 MURRONI SONIA 27/04/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
40 BARBIERI SOFIA 25/12/2012 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
41 RUSSO LUDOVICA 29/03/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
42 DAL BELLO ELENA 04/03/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
43 ARPINI SOFIA 22/11/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
44 MAGGI ALICE FRIDA 07/05/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
45 MAUGERI GIORGIA 11/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,100 
46 CORTESI ANNA 24/09/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
47 FAIT AGATA 29/12/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
48 COBELLI VALENTINA 11/12/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
49 RUGGIERO GINEVRA 22/11/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
50 STRIANO AURORA 03/08/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
51 PATERNOSTER ASIA 13/03/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
52 VERSACE MELISSA 28/10/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
53 SCIAMANDA CAMILLA 11/07/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
54 GATTI EVELIN MAELLE 30/05/2011 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
55 FINAZZI VERA 16/01/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
56 PATERNOSTER DESIREE 29/10/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
57
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Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 SGARELLA MORGANA 01/06/2012 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,000 
2 BALLESTRA LARA 10/12/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,800 
3 RAMERA MARTA 28/07/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
4 DUINA LINDA 31/08/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
5 SISMONDINI GINEVRA 12/01/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,700 
6 OLIVETTI AGATA 03/03/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
7 PERIN EMILY CLOE 27/09/2011 GYM ART 2014 8,600 
8 CHEBBI CAMILLA 13/04/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,500 
9 MECI KATE 09/09/2012 GYM ART 2014 8,400 
10 MURRONI ILENIA 11/01/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,400 
11 BEZATI ISABELLA 16/03/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,350 
12 TONINELLI BEATRICE 03/12/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,200 
13 CASANOVA ELISA 19/10/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,200 
14 CANCIANI ILARIA 09/12/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,200 
15 CORSINI LAURA 07/08/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,200 
16 RAMOINO GIULIA 15/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,200 
17 HUSEJNOVIC ADNA 12/05/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,100 
18 MURRONI SONIA 27/04/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,100 
19 CUCCHI ARIANNA 10/12/2010 GYM ART 2014 8,000 
20 MAUGERI GIORGIA 11/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,800 
21 RIZZO DILETTA 23/12/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 6,700 
22 CLAUDIANO CAMILLA 27/12/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 6,500 
23 PANADA GLENDA 18/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 6,400 
24 MEKKA ALICE 05/10/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 6,300 
25 BARBIERI SOFIA 25/12/2012 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 6,100 
26 TABONI ALESSIA 13/09/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA6,050 
27 ANGELINI VERONICA 28/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 6,000 
28 GHIDINELLI STELLA 27/02/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA5,600 
29 FAIT AGATA 29/12/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
30 FALCONE ARIANNA 26/12/2012 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
31 COBELLI VALENTINA 11/12/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
32 RUGGIERO GINEVRA 22/11/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
33 GHIDELLI GIULIA 13/08/2012 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
34 STRIANO AURORA 03/08/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
35 BIBAJ SOFIA 01/07/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
36 SALA MARGHERITA 29/06/2012 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
37 ZANINI CHLOE 27/05/2012 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
38 MAGGI ALICE FRIDA 07/05/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
39 RUSSO LUDOVICA 29/03/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
40 RAVELLI ANGELICA 22/03/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
41 PATERNOSTER ASIA 13/03/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
42 COLLINI ELENA 21/12/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
43 VERSACE MELISSA 28/10/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
44 MERUCCI MARGHERITA 14/10/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
45 GORRINI ALICE 19/09/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
46 PELÒ ADELE 29/08/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
47 CODAZZI GIULIA 26/08/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
48 MAZZUCCHETTI MATILDE 29/07/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
49 SCIAMANDA CAMILLA 11/07/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
50 GATTI EVELIN MAELLE 30/05/2011 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
51 FINAZZI NICOLE UGOMA 27/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
52 DAL BELLO ELENA 04/03/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
53 FINAZZI VERA 16/01/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
54 ARPINI SOFIA 22/11/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
55 PATERNOSTER DESIREE 29/10/2010 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
56 CORTESI ANNA 24/09/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
57
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 


